South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 07/31/2024

ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account
CU - MJ Chequing Account

CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth

Total Cash
Accounts Receivable
GST Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
MasterCard Christie #7564

Total Credit Card Payable
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITY
EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

269,690.48
65,253.76
3,000.00

62.20

2,000.00

340,006.44
60.00
376.47

340,442.91

340,442.91

-770.52
-770.52
210.00
-560.52

-560.52

109,701.77
231,301.66
341,003.43
341,003.43

340,442.91
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 07/01/2024 to 07/31/2024

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into
Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date

There is no data to report.




South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 07/01/2024 to 07/31/2024

Sorted by: Transaction Number
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
07/02/2024 Seniors Centre Without Walls SK: So... 1631 J387 60.00 - 60.00 Dr
07/02/2024 Bank deposit 284 J388 - 60.00 - Dr
07/09/2024 Frontier, Village of: South West Distri... 1632 J389 60.00 - 60.00 Dr
07/09/2024 Bank deposit 285 J390 - 60.00 - Dr
07/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1633 J455 149,025.00 - 149,025.00 Dr
07/10/2024 Bank deposit 286 J456 - 149,025.00 - Dr
07/27/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1634 J481 48.80 - 48.80 Dr
07/27/2024 Bank deposit 10 J482 - 48.80 - Dr
149,193.80 149,193.80
10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 170,467.44 Dr
07/02/2024 Bank deposit 284 J388 60.00 - 170,527.44 Dr
07/09/2024 Bank deposit 285 J390 60.00 - 170,587.44 Dr
07/22/2024 operating funds FundsTransfer  J433 - 50,000.00 120,587.44 Dr
07/10/2024 Bank deposit 286 J456 149,025.00 - 269,612.44 Dr
07/30/2024 Interest Income 07/31/2024 J487 78.04 - 269,690.48 Dr
149,223.04 50,000.00
10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 43,806.20 Dr
07/02/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J368 - 500.00 43,306.20 Dr
07/02/2024 Conexus Cash J370 - 1.50 43,304.70 Dr
07/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J372 - 119.89 43,184.81 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J374 - 1.50 43,183.31 Dr
07/03/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J380 - 147.54 43,035.77 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J382 - 1.50 43,034.27 Dr
07/08/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J384 - 103.95 42,930.32 Dr
07/08/2024 Conexus Cash J386 - 1.50 42,928.82 Dr
07/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J392 - 187.12 42,741.70 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J394 - 1.50 42,740.20 Dr
07/12/2024 June debit Christie FundsTransfer  J408 - 415.11 42,325.09 Dr
07/12/2024 June debit Brennen FundsTransfer  J421 - 329.78 41,995.31 Dr
07/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J423 - 93.26 41,902.05 Dr
07/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J425 - 39.47 41,862.58 Dr
07/22/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J430 - 336.16 41,526.42 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Cash J432 - 1.50 41,524.92 Dr
07/22/2024 operating funds FundsTransfer  J433 50,000.00 - 91,524.92 Dr
07/15/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J435 - 500.00 91,024.92 Dr
07/15/2024 Conexus Cash Ja37 - 1.50 91,023.42 Dr
07/29/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J439 - 1,000.00 90,023.42 Dr
07/29/2024 Conexus Cash Ja41 - 1.50 90,021.92 Dr
07/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J443 - 111.73 89,910.19 Dr
07/22/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J451 - 750.00 89,160.19 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Cash J453 - 1.50 89,158.69 Dr
07/15/2024 July MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer  J470 - 671.32 88,487.37 Dr
07/15/2024  July MC reconcile fo Elizabeth FundsTransfer  J474 - 364.98 88,122.39 Dr
07/15/2024 July MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer  J479 - 1,098.25 87,024.14 Dr
07/27/2024 Bank deposit 10 J482 48.80 - 87,072.94 Dr
07/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J489 - 10,524.33 76,548.61 Dr
07/31/2024 Admin Centre Cash J491 - 10,524.33 66,024.28 Dr
07/25/2024 July MC Reconcile for Christie 10f2 FundsTransfer  J492 - 770.52 65,253.76 Dr
50,048.80 28,601.24
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,584.89 Dr
07/12/2024 June debit Christie FundsTransfer  J408 415.11 - 3,000.00 Dr
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,670.22 Dr
07/12/2024 June debit Brennen FundsTransfer  J421 329.78 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/05/2024 EDO Moose Jaw Cash J496 - 43.92 1,956.08 Dr
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Sorted by: Transaction Number
Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
07/05/2024 Dollarama Cash J498 - 23.87 1,932.21 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama Cash J500 - 14.16 1,918.05 Dr
07/05/2024 Canadian Tire Cash J502 - 117.58 1,800.47 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollarama Cash J504 - 5.55 1,794.92 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollar Store with More Cash J506 - 1.67 1,793.25 Dr
07/07/2024 Dollarama - Swift Current Cash J508 - 6.94 1,786.31 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current Cash J510 - 45.16 1,741.15 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current Cash J512 - 6.09 1,735.06 Dr
07/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J514 - 83.00 1,652.06 Dr
07/18/2024 Kathy's Custom Stitchery Cash J516 - 76.60 1,575.46 Dr
07/19/2024 Superstore Cash J518 - 156.01 1,419.45 Dr
07/20/2024 Walmart Cash J520 - 152.16 1,267.29 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J522 - 137.17 1,130.12 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J524 - 97.45 1,032.67 Dr
07/21/2024 Shoppers Drug Mart Cash J526 - 7.53 1,025.14 Dr
07/21/2024 Dollarama Cash J528 - 8.93 1,016.21 Dr
07/21/2024 Subway - Other Cash J530 - 94.70 921.51 Dr
07/21/2024 New Delhi Indian Restaurant Cash J532 - 90.49 831.02 Dr
07/26/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J534 - 93.51 737.51 Dr
07/27/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J536 - 102.26 635.25 Dr
07/27/2024 Sobeys - Other Cash J538 - 340.78 294.47 Dr
07/28/2024 Pioneer Coop Cash J540 - 127.84 166.63 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J542 - 82.01 84.62 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J544 - 22.42 62.20 Dr

329.78 1,937.80

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr

12000 Accounts Receivable 180.00 Dr
07/02/2024 Seniors Centre Without Walls SK: So... 1631 J387 - 60.00 120.00 Dr
07/09/2024 Frontier, Village of: South West Distri... 1632 J389 - 60.00 60.00 Dr
07/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1661 J454 149,025.00 - 149,085.00 Dr
07/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1633 J455 - 149,025.00 60.00 Dr
07/27/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1662 J480 48.80 - 108.80 Dr
07/27/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1634 J481 - 48.80 60.00 Dr

149,073.80 149,193.80

12500 GST Receivable 300.18 Dr
07/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 975 J371 2.71 - 302.89 Dr
07/08/2024 Saas, Christie 7/8/24 J383 2.48 - 305.37 Dr
07/10/2024 Success Office Systems 422835 J422 2.10 - 307.47 Dr
07/10/2024 Success Office Systems 422836 J424 0.89 - 308.36 Dr
07/25/2024 SaskTel July 25, 2024 J442 2.52 - 310.88 Dr
07/03/2024 540031823, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J468 1.00 - 311.88 Dr
07/04/2024 7849, Crown Shred and Recycling MC CS #7564 J469 2.10 - 313.98 Dr
07/07/2024 7/7/24, Staples Moose Jaw MC BR #6128 Jar7 8.03 - 322.01 Dr
07/09/2024 4yhspz, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J478 9.64 - 331.65 Dr
07/15/2024 Admin Centre July 15, 2024 J488 0.57 - 332.22 Dr
07/31/2024 Admin Centre July 31, 2024 J490 0.57 - 332.79 Dr
07/05/2024 EDO Moose Jaw 715124 J495 0.99 - 333.78 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama 715124 J497 0.54 - 334.32 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama 715124 x2 J499 0.32 - 334.64 Dr
07/05/2024 Canadian Tire 715124 J501 2.65 - 337.29 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollarama 716124 J503 0.13 - 337.42 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollar Store with More 716124 J505 0.04 - 337.46 Dr
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07/07/2024 Dollarama - Swift Current 717124 J507 0.16 - 337.62 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current 717124 J509 1.00 - 338.62 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current 717124 x2 J511 0.14 - 338.76 Dr
07/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 717124 J513 1.98 - 340.74 Dr
07/18/2024 Kathy's Custom Stitchery 48650 J515 1.73 - 342.47 Dr
07/19/2024 Superstore 7/19/24 J517 2.61 - 345.08 Dr
07/20/2024  Walmart 7/20/24 J519 3.60 - 348.68 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7121124 J521 3.27 - 351.95 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/21/24 x2 J523 2.32 - 354.27 Dr
07/21/2024 Shoppers Drug Mart 7/21/24 J525 0.18 - 354.45 Dr
07/21/2024 Dollarama 7121124 J527 0.22 - 354.67 Dr
07/21/2024 Subway - Other 7/21/24 J529 2.26 - 356.93 Dr
07/21/2024 New Delhi Indian Restaurant 7/21/24 J531 1.88 - 358.81 Dr
07/26/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/26/24 J533 2.23 - 361.04 Dr
07/27/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/127/24 J535 2.44 - 363.48 Dr
07/27/2024 Sobeys - Other 7/127/24 J537 7.45 - 370.93 Dr
07/28/2024 Pioneer Coop 7/28/24 J539 3.04 - 373.97 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 7/28/24 J541 1.96 - 375.93 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 7/28/24 x2 J543 0.54 - 376.47 Dr
76.29 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr

21000 Accounts Payable - Cr
07/02/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J368 500.00 - 500.00 Dr
07/02/2024 Conexus Oliver 7/2/24 J369 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/02/2024 Conexus Cash J370 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 975 J371 - 119.89 380.11 Dr
07/03/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J372 119.89 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus EHOS 975 J373 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J374 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 Saas, Christie 713124 J379 - 147.54 352.46 Dr
07/03/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J380 147.54 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Saas 7/3/24 J381 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J382 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/08/2024 Saas, Christie 7/8/24 J383 - 103.95 396.05 Dr
07/08/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J384 103.95 - 500.00 Dr
07/08/2024 Conexus Saas 7/8/24 J385 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/08/2024 Conexus Cash J386 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 713124 J391 - 187.12 312.88 Dr
07/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J392 187.12 - 500.00 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 7/3/24  J393 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/03/2024 Conexus Cash J394 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/10/2024 Success Office Systems 422835 J422 - 93.26 406.74 Dr
07/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J423 93.26 - 500.00 Dr
07/10/2024 Success Office Systems 422836 J424 - 39.47 460.53 Dr
07/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J425 39.47 - 500.00 Dr
07/10/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 07/10/24 J429 - 336.16 163.84 Dr
07/22/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J430 336.16 - 500.00 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 7/22... J431 - 1.50 498.50 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Cash J432 1.50 - 500.00 Dr
07/15/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J435 500.00 - 1,000.00 Dr
07/15/2024 Conexus Oliver 7/15/24 J436 - 1.50 998.50 Dr
07/15/2024 Conexus Cash J437 1.50 - 1,000.00 Dr
07/29/2024 Oliver, Akenke Cash J439 1,000.00 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/29/2024 Conexus Oliver 7/29/24 J440 - 1.50 1,998.50 Dr
07/29/2024 Conexus Cash Ja41 1.50 - 2,000.00 Dr
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07/25/2024 SaskTel July 25, 2024 J442 - 111.73 1,888.27 Dr
07/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J443 111.73 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/22/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth TopUp 24-25 J450 - 750.00 1,250.00 Dr
07/22/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J451 750.00 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 7/22... J452 - 1.50 1,998.50 Dr
07/22/2024 Conexus Cash J453 1.50 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/15/2024  Admin Centre July 15, 2024 J488 - 10,524.33 8,524.33 Cr
07/15/2024  Admin Centre Cash J489 10,524.33 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/31/2024  Admin Centre July 31, 2024 J490 - 10,524.33 8,524.33 Cr
07/31/2024  Admin Centre Cash J491 10,524.33 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/05/2024 EDO Moose Jaw 7/5/24 J495 - 43.92 1,956.08 Dr
07/05/2024 EDO Moose Jaw Cash J496 43.92 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama 7/5/24 J497 - 23.87 1,976.13 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama Cash J498 23.87 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama 715124 x2 J499 - 14.16 1,985.84 Dr
07/05/2024 Dollarama Cash J500 14.16 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/05/2024 Canadian Tire 7/5/24 J501 - 117.58 1,882.42 Dr
07/05/2024 Canadian Tire Cash J502 117.58 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollarama 7/6/24 J503 - 5.55 1,994.45 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollarama Cash J504 5.55 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollar Store with More 716124 J505 - 1.67 1,998.33 Dr
07/06/2024 Dollar Store with More Cash J506 1.67 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/07/2024 Dollarama - Swift Current 717124 J507 - 6.94 1,993.06 Dr
07/07/2024 Dollarama - Swift Current Cash J508 6.94 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current 717124 J509 - 45.16 1,954.84 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current Cash J510 45.16 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current 71724 x2 J511 - 6.09 1,993.91 Dr
07/07/2024 Safeway - Swift Current Cash J512 6.09 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 7/7/24 J513 - 83.00 1,917.00 Dr
07/07/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J514 83.00 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/18/2024 Kathy's Custom Stitchery 48650 J515 - 76.60 1,923.40 Dr
07/18/2024 Kathy's Custom Stitchery Cash J516 76.60 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/19/2024 Superstore 7/19/24 J517 - 156.01 1,843.99 Dr
07/19/2024 Superstore Cash J518 156.01 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/20/2024  Walmart 7/20/24 J519 - 152.16 1,847.84 Dr
07/20/2024  Walmart Cash J520 152.16 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/21/24 J521 - 137.17 1,862.83 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J522 137.17 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/21/24 x2 J523 - 97.45 1,902.55 Dr
07/21/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J524 97.45 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 Shoppers Drug Mart 7/21/24 J525 - 7.53 1,992.47 Dr
07/21/2024 Shoppers Drug Mart Cash J526 7.53 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 Dollarama 7/21/24 J527 - 8.93 1,991.07 Dr
07/21/2024 Dollarama Cash J528 8.93 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 Subway - Other 7/21/24 J529 - 94.70 1,905.30 Dr
07/21/2024 Subway - Other Cash J530 94.70 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/21/2024 New Delhi Indian Restaurant 7/21/24 J531 - 90.49 1,909.51 Dr
07/21/2024 New Delhi Indian Restaurant Cash J532 90.49 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/26/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/26/24 J533 - 93.51 1,906.49 Dr
07/26/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J534 93.51 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/27/2024 Shell Canada - Other 7/127/24 J535 - 102.26 1,897.74 Dr
07/27/2024 Shell Canada - Other Cash J536 102.26 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/27/2024 Sobeys - Other 7/27/24 J537 - 340.78 1,659.22 Dr
07/27/2024 Sobeys - Other Cash J538 340.78 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/28/2024 Pioneer Coop 7/28/24 J539 - 127.84 1,872.16 Dr
07/28/2024 Pioneer Coop Cash J540 127.84 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 7/28/24 J541 - 82.01 1,917.99 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J542 82.01 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 7/28/24 x2 J543 - 22.42 1,977.58 Dr
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07/28/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J544 2242 - 2,000.00 Dr
07/02/2024 Oliver, Akenke 7/2/24 30f5 J561 - 500.00 1,500.00 Dr
07/15/2024 Oliver, Akenke payment4 of 5  J563 - 500.00 1,000.00 Dr
07/29/2024 Oliver, Akenke contract 5 of 5 J565 - 1,000.00 -Cr
26,889.08 26,889.08
22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 543.64 Cr
07/03/2024 540031823, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J468 - 41.79 585.43 Cr
07/04/2024 7849, Crown Shred and Recycling MC CS #7564 J469 - 85.89 671.32 Cr
07/15/2024 July MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer  J470 671.32 - - Cr
07/25/2024 July MC Reconcile for Christie 10f2 FundsTransfer  J492 770.52 - 770.52 Dr
1,441.84 127.68
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 153.22 Cr
07/02/2024 cnd6k9yjvk, Tim Hortons MC EH #7556 J472 - 53.06 206.28 Cr
07/10/2024 7/10/24, The Climax Cafe MC EH #7556 J473 - 158.70 364.98 Cr
07/15/2024  July MC reconcile fo Elizabeth FundsTransfer  J474 364.98 - - Cr
364.98 211.76
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 299.75 Cr
07/07/2024 717/24, Staples Moose Jaw MC BR #6128 J477 - 356.54 656.29 Cr
07/09/2024 4yhspz, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J478 - 441.96 1,098.25 Cr
07/15/2024 July MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer  J479 1,098.25 - - Cr
1,098.25 798.50
24500 Deposits on income - Cr
24600 Deferred Revenue 210.00 Cr
35600  Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77 Cr
40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 149,025.00 Cr
07/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1661 J454 - 149,025.00 298,050.00 Cr

40150  SLTF - Other

41050 Federal Government Grant

41060 Summer Students

41150  Provincial Government Grant

41160  CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy
41170  CIF-Summer Grant

41180 CIF-Annual

41190  Provincial Summer Student

41300 SPRA

41310 SPRA - Advocacy

41320 SPRA - Grants

- Cr

-Cr

-Cr

- Cr

-Cr

-Cr

- Cr

-Cr

-Cr

- Cr

-Cr
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41340 SPRA -SOGO -Cr
41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants 3,750.00 Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,680.00 Cr
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr
42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 185.47 Cr

07/30/2024 Interest Income 07/31/2024 J487 - 78.04 263.51 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 21.98 Cr
50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr
51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr
51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr
51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr
51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr
51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr

51370  P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr
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51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr
51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr
51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr
51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr
51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr
51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr
52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr
52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr
52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr
52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr
52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr
52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr
52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr
52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr
52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr
52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr
52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr
52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr
52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr
52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr
53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr
53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr
53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr
53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr
53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr
53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr
53770  Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr

54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr
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54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr
54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr
54130 Communications - Other - Dr
54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr
54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr
54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr
54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr
54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr
54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr
54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr
54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr
56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr
56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr
56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr
56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr
56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr
56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr
56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr
57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr
57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr
58050  Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr
58100  Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr
58150  Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr
58200  Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr
58250  Staffing - Professional Development - Dr
58300  Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr
58350  Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr
58360  Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr

59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr



